

CWP-6862 of 2024

01.01.2025 Present: Ms. Srishti, vice counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Ashima, vice counsel for respondents.

Reply is awaited. Let the same be awaited for
three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.01.2025

(Vriti)